P.As.
12
13
14
20
24
30
34
36
39
45
47
48
49
50
78
79
82
85
94
98

107

111

117
118
121
124
140
149
159

Pett.
29
24
12
31
11
39
40
66
27
84
46
65

106
37

111
62
72
86

193

102

192

189
118
188
126
191
194
190

224

Cognome

SGRAZZUTTI
DEL BIANCO
LOVATO
SERENA
BRESSAN
COLOMBO
CONCETTI
BARBONI
PERISSINOTTO
TACCINI
BERTASI
FANTUZ
ZECCHIN
AZZOLINI
COZZARIN
PELLA
GALLETTI
PISTAMIGLIO
SARTOR
MOZZATO
PAGANELLI
GELLETTI
GIROTTO
COMPASSI
CASOLO
MARCHESAN
TREVISANUTTO
LODI
ZUCCHINI

Nome

CRISTIANO
DENIS
ANDREA
ALBERTO
SERGIO
CRISTIANO
MARCO
LUCA
PAOLO
PAOLO
MIRCO
LUIGI
MASSIMO
GIORGIO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
MARCO
MAURO
GIANFRANCO
ROBERTO
MARCO

ALESSANDRO

IGOR
VALENTINO
GIORGIO
MAURO
GIANCARLO
CARLO

Sesso CAT
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11° Triathlon Sprint "Citta di Udine" -

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

A.S.D. C.U.S. UDINE

Societa

UDINE TRIATHLON
UDINE TRIATHLON
FUMANE TRIATHLON
UDINE TRIATHLON
FREETIME TRIATHLON

CSA GORIZIA
CSA GORIZIA
FERRARA TRIATH
TRIATHLON TV

VENEZIA TRATHLON

CUS FERRARA

POPLISPORTIVA SAN VI

ALPE ADRIA

CUS TRENTO CTT
TRITEAMPORDENONE
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

ALTA PUSTERIA

FEDERCLUBTRIESTE
TRI.RN.MAROSTICA
PROGETTO VISTA

T.D. RIMINI
ALPE ADRIA

LIGER TEAM KEYLINE

CSA GORIZIA

UDINE TRIATHLON

ALTA PUSTERIA

SPORTIN CLUB NOALE
UDINE TRIATHLON
UDINE TRIATHLON

"InsiemeaGianluca

Ondata
2

OO OO PO, AWOAWWWEARNWWNWODNOWONDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

Tempo
01:06:20.90
01:06:21.30
01:06:29.80
01:08:03.70
01:08:53.90
01:10:53.00
01:12:28.70
01:13:33.60
01:13:47.00
01:14:37.50
01:14:50.70
01:14:51.20
01:14:52.50
01:14:54.40
01:17:19.20
01:17:20.30
01:17:37.10
01:18:07.20
01:19:35.10
01:19:50.10
01:21:41.90
01:22:12.30
01:23:17.90
01:23:31.70
01:23:43.10
01:23:57.20
01:26:15.70
01:29:00.70
01:33:23.20

P_CAT NUOTO POS

NN NN DA A A A A
XN vV RWN 20O RN =

NDNDNDNDNDN
©O© oo~NO O BN

0.12.55
0.12.58
0.10.16
0.12.59
0.11.36
0.12.14
0.12.13
0.12.40
0.13.13
0.13.00
0.11.45
0.12.31
0.12.54
0.11.46
0.14.59
0.13.30
0.11.26
0.11.43
0.12.19
0.14.18
0.18.28
0.13.58
0.13.57
0.11.58
0.16.26
0.15.49
0.12.25
0.11.43
0.15.17

88
92
13
94
34
63
62
78
101
96
41
73
86
42
140
107
28
38
66
132
177
126
125
52
163
158
70
37
147

BICI
0.32.36
0.32.36
0.32.32
0.32.42
0.33.32
0.33.36
0.34.48
0.36.06
0.36.41
0.35.43
0.36.41
0.36.29
0.35.36
0.36.31
0.37.22
0.36.52
0.37.17
0.36.48
0.40.05
0.38.18
0.38.44
0.40.33
0.37.37
0.41.57
0.38.31
0.38.28
0.41.36
0.39.04
0.48.10

POS CORSA
11 0.20.49
10 0.20.47
9 0.23.41
14 0.22.22
29 0.23.45
30 0.25.03
34 0.25.27
55 0.24.47
65 0.23.53
46 0.25.54
66 0.26.24
61 0.25.51
44 0.26.22
62 0.26.37
78 0.24.58
71 0.26.58
75 0.28.54
68 0.29.36
132 0.27.11
99 0.27.14
113 0.24.29
140 0.27.41
83 0.31.43
151 0.29.36
105 0.28.46
102 0.29.40
147 0.32.14
117 0.38.13
173 0.29.56

POS Percorso
5
4
22
14
26

47
52
39
28
56
62
55
60
68
45
78

116

122
86
88
34
94

149

123

108

124

152

171

129
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A.S.D. C.U.S. UDINE
11° Triathlon Sprint "Citta di Udine" - "InsiemeaGianluca"

01:41:20.70 30 0.06.10 2 0.50.54 174 0.44.16 175 M

170 186 BARTLAKOWKI JOERG M M1 GERM 5
NA 6 ROSSI STEFANO M M LIGER TEAM KEYLINE 2 0.10.48 19 - - M
SQ 187 CAMPORESE LORIS M M1 PADOVANUOTO TRI 5 00:56:18.40 0 0.14.20 133 0.13.50 1 0.28.08 101 M



	UDINE SPRINT#Controlli

